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TORII

events & catering s.c

ORDERING THE FOOD

International Traditional Karate Seminar
Gasshuku 2016 - winter

A. Commissioning ordering:

1. Full name:

2. Contact e-mail;

B. Amount of people:

C. Amount of meals :

dinner 26 zt/

date bireakfast 13 zt last dinner 55 zt *

supper 21 zt

17.02.2016

18.02.2016

19.02.2016

20.02.2016

21.02.2016*

D. Total value : .................. zt

E. individual diet:

1. which:

2. amount of people:

Please to send the completed application form to the address biuro@torii.net.pl at the latest
up to 7 days before beginning the training camp. We are making a payment with cash on
the spot..

Kontakt: Joanna Gdérka-Zielinska, tel. 605 112 296, e-mail: biuro@torii.net.pl
TORII Events & Catering s.c., 91-529 £6dz, ul. Rogowska 24, NIP: 7252025836
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